
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

29-06-2025
El Mercurio
El Mercurio - Cuerpo A
Noticia general
Las vacaciones invitan a descansar de las actividades escolares, pero no del aprendizaje

15
720,4
$ 9.463.518

126.654
320.543
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